NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES REIT UN

NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES REIT UN

ISIN: CA6674951059

Overview

WKN:

2024/09/03 19:37:14

Price
3.749 USD

Difference

(2] 0.24% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA6674951059
NWH.UN

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Other

Stock

844 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.824 USD
3.824 USD
3.749 USD
3.74 USD
3.799507 USD
2,571
9,753.80

8

120

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/07/12 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6674951059&ID_NOTATION=47692019
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b35ef83dd52f946c6c53b8730bd09167602b1cb72c472985ec4296beaea06275&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e5b8fa5d9fb764a43&time=1725484050&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2ad954727d042c129c55272f32a38a2ab9939ab3922bab5bc8bc46764113378&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7fa3fc82ea9888b8e&time=1725484050&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=363f94e3f9e5224628cf725b8cd1e167a4528c9ad4e9526ac423f8e46dbf1d2b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8fbc2d55fdd944f72&time=1725484050&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7f005e1d8578cf76a8e8396a1da60da553fecaaa304cd3b7121ef908519c3dc&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6bd269175834d98d6&time=1725484050&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c5dbe1e09d1f655d28d44db7b80602bc99e3a78253d9f575e53d2f811267be0&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f65e05dd95e279be8&time=1725484050&tool=RSC

NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES REIT UN

Details

2024/09/03 19:37:14

Price
3.749 USD

Difference

(] 0.24% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA6674951059
NWH.UN

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Other

Stock

844 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 3.824 USD
High 3.824 USD
Low 3.749 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.74 USD
VWAP 3.799507 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,571
Trading volume 9,753.80
Number of trades 8
Last size 120
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +26.78% -26.67% -
Perf (abs.) +0.79 -1.36 -
Beta 1.08 1.43 1.04
Volatility 30.72 37.08 31.20

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

3.800 USD (58,371)
3.666 USD (33,404)
3.636 USD (24,993)
3.590 USD (50,801)

3.990 USD (2024/01/02)

2.920 USD (2024/03/01)

5.250 USD (2023/08/31)

2.848 USD (2023/10/26)

All listings for NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES REIT UN

Exchange [F]

Toronto Stock
Exchange

FINRA other OTC

Issues

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2024/09/ 22:00 5.11 CAD 3.68 2,336

03

2024/09/ 19:37 3.749 USD 0.01 8

03
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=47692019
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34913859
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34913859

NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES REIT UN

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details

NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE
PROPERTIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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